
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i006 - ARVADA SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - ABATEMENTS

R0102727 NGUYEN SEN THI 0182507220009 Aug 30, 2022 2021 Tax $348.48

Aug 30, 2022 2021 Int $10.45

Grand Total $358.93
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i172 THORNTON SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - WEEDS

R0071496 ANDERSOHN NATHAN 0172105211005 Aug 26, 2022 2021 Int $33.90

Aug 26, 2022 2019 Int $80.50

Aug 26, 2022 2021 Tax $1,130.00

Aug 26, 2022 2019 Int $32.20

Aug 26, 2022 2019 Tax $402.50

R0200350 HTC GOLF ACQUISITIONS LLC 0157109314053 Aug 24, 2022 2021 Int $14.70

Aug 24, 2022 2021 Tax $490.00

Grand Total $2,183.80
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i174 AURORA SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - ABATEMENTS

R0094760 GREGORY J TUCKER LLC 0182334312025 Aug 25, 2022 2021 Tax $1,074.10

Aug 25, 2022 2021 Int $32.22

R0095363 SPRAUVE RYUS 0182334412015 Aug 30, 2022 2021 Int $4.79

Aug 30, 2022 2021 Int $4.79

Aug 30, 2022 2021 Tax $319.47

R0096156 ECLT AURORA COMMONS LLC 0182335202003 Aug 1, 2022 2021 Int $9.45

Aug 1, 2022 2021 Tax $315.10

R0097210 EVOLUTION COLFAX LLC 0182335326009 Aug 1, 2022 2021 Tax $317.52

R0097727 DREAM HOMES DESIGN INC 0182335426018 Aug 25, 2022 2021 Int $149.22

Aug 25, 2022 2021 Tax $4,974.10

R0193011 FC STAPLETON II LLC 0182334134011 Aug 10, 2022 2021 Int $10.28

Aug 10, 2022 2021 Tax $342.70

Grand Total $7,553.74
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i177 BERKELEY WATER & SEWER SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

R0104566 GUTIERREZ HIPOLITO 0182516228007 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $571.82

Aug 17, 2022 2021 Int $17.15

R0104685 MADRID MARIA 0182517104021 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $798.64

Aug 17, 2022 2021 Int $23.96

R0104792 STAMM ROBERTA L 0182517113008 Aug 31, 2022 2021 Tax $571.82

Aug 31, 2022 2021 Int $19.30

R0104793 STAMM ELIZABETH R REVOCABLE
TRUST

0182517113009 Aug 31, 2022 2021 Tax $571.82

Aug 31, 2022 2021 Int $19.30

R0104834 PLUE ERNEST E AND 0182517117010 Aug 12, 2022 2021 Tax $571.82

Aug 12, 2022 2021 Int $17.15

R0105143 SOSBY WENDY 0182518100017 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $571.82

Aug 17, 2022 2021 Int $17.15

Grand Total $3,771.75
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i178 - ADAMS COUNTY BLIGHT SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

R0070147 RECKNOR RHONDA K AND 0171934303027 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $322.35

Aug 17, 2022 2021 Int $9.67

Grand Total $332.02
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i179 TREASURER'S FEES

R0064618 SCHMEISER WILLIAM F 0171931309005 Aug 2, 2022 2021 Tax $264.80

R0070147 RECKNOR RHONDA K AND 0171934303027 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $32.24

R0071496 ANDERSOHN NATHAN 0172105211005 Aug 26, 2022 2021 Tax $113.00

Aug 26, 2022 2019 Tax $40.25

R0077456 ABEYTA KENNETH ALLEN JR 0172129303019 Aug 25, 2022 2021 Tax $61.39

R0094760 GREGORY J TUCKER LLC 0182334312025 Aug 25, 2022 2021 Tax $107.41

R0095363 SPRAUVE RYUS 0182334412015 Aug 30, 2022 2021 Tax $31.95

R0096156 ECLT AURORA COMMONS LLC 0182335202003 Aug 1, 2022 2021 Tax $31.51

R0097210 EVOLUTION COLFAX LLC 0182335326009 Aug 1, 2022 2021 Tax $31.75

R0097727 DREAM HOMES DESIGN INC 0182335426018 Aug 25, 2022 2021 Tax $497.41

R0102727 NGUYEN SEN THI 0182507220009 Aug 30, 2022 2021 Tax $34.85

Aug 30, 2022 2021 Tax $348.48

R0104566 GUTIERREZ HIPOLITO 0182516228007 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $171.55

R0104685 MADRID MARIA 0182517104021 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $239.59

R0104792 STAMM ROBERTA L 0182517113008 Aug 31, 2022 2021 Tax $171.55

R0104793 STAMM ELIZABETH R REVOCABLE
TRUST

0182517113009 Aug 31, 2022 2021 Tax $171.55

R0104834 PLUE ERNEST E AND 0182517117010 Aug 12, 2022 2021 Tax $171.55

R0105143 SOSBY WENDY 0182518100017 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $171.55

R0118164 CHC 81 STREET WESTMINSTER CO LLC 0171930310014 Aug 25, 2022 2021 Tax $735.60

R0122109 HEPP ANTHONY J 0157113212017 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $330.00

R0165205 RUIZ PATRICIO AND 0172906100002 Aug 24, 2022 2019 Tax $1,170.00

R0176037 BLUEPRINT INVESTMENT FUND LLC 0171920326018 Aug 31, 2022 2021 Tax $1,163.40

R0179055 SOUTH ADAMS COUNTY WATER AND
SEWER

NONE Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $11.25

R0179056 SOUTH ADAMS COUNTY WATER AND
SEWER

0000000000000 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $11.25

R0179057 SOUTH ADAMS COUNTY WATER AND
SEWER

0000000000000 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $13.50

R0179059 SOUTH ADAMS COUNTY WATER AND
SEWER

0000000000000 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $11.25

R0179063 SOUTH ADAMS COUNTY WATER AND
SEWER

0000000000000 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $14.63
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0179064 SOUTH ADAMS COUNTY WATER AND
SEWER

0000000000000 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $14.63

R0179065 SOUTH ADAMS COUNTY WATER AND
SEWER

0000000000000 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $14.63

R0179069 TRI-BASSOCIATES 0000000000000 Aug 1, 2022 2021 Tax $9.00

R0193011 FC STAPLETON II LLC 0182334134011 Aug 10, 2022 2021 Tax $34.27

R0200350 HTC GOLF ACQUISITIONS LLC 0157109314053 Aug 24, 2022 2021 Tax $49.00

Grand Total $6,274.79
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I187 CITY OF WESTMINSTER

R0064618 SCHMEISER WILLIAM F 0171931309005 Aug 2, 2022 2021 Int $43.08

Aug 2, 2022 2021 Tax $1,766.80

R0118164 CHC 81 STREET WESTMINSTER CO LLC 0171930310014 Aug 25, 2022 2021 Int $220.68

Aug 25, 2022 2021 Tax $7,356.00

R0176037 BLUEPRINT INVESTMENT FUND LLC 0171920326018 Aug 31, 2022 2021 Int $349.02

Aug 31, 2022 2021 Tax $11,634.00

Grand Total $21,369.58
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i192 - SOUTH ADAMS WATER & SAN SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

R0077456 ABEYTA KENNETH ALLEN JR 0172129303019 Aug 25, 2022 2021 Tax $204.63

Aug 25, 2022 2021 Int $6.14

Grand Total $210.77
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i203 LOST CREEK GROUND WATER MGT SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

R0179055 SOUTH ADAMS COUNTY WATER AND
SEWER

NONE Aug 17, 2022 2021 Int $1.13

Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $37.50

R0179056 SOUTH ADAMS COUNTY WATER AND
SEWER

0000000000000 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Int $1.13

Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $37.50

R0179057 SOUTH ADAMS COUNTY WATER AND
SEWER

0000000000000 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Int $1.35

Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $45.00

R0179059 SOUTH ADAMS COUNTY WATER AND
SEWER

0000000000000 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $37.50

Aug 17, 2022 2021 Int $1.13

R0179063 SOUTH ADAMS COUNTY WATER AND
SEWER

0000000000000 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Int $1.46

Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $48.75

R0179064 SOUTH ADAMS COUNTY WATER AND
SEWER

0000000000000 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $48.75

Aug 17, 2022 2021 Int $1.46

R0179065 SOUTH ADAMS COUNTY WATER AND
SEWER

0000000000000 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $48.75

Aug 17, 2022 2021 Int $1.46

R0179069 TRI-BASSOCIATES 0000000000000 Aug 1, 2022 2021 Int $0.90

Aug 1, 2022 2021 Tax $30.00

Grand Total $343.77
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i215 ADAMS COUNTY SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - STORMWATER

R0001107 RENNICK ALAN L AND 0156707103006 Aug 2, 2022 2021 Tax $20.04

R0006551 TRUJILLO PAUL A AND 0156909003005 Aug 31, 2022 2021 Tax $20.04

R0049521 FRANCAVILLA ANTHONY 0171920302024 Aug 31, 2022 2021 Tax $41.97

R0055380 DEVONSHIRE SQUARE HOMEOWNERS
ASSOCIATION

0171925215032 Aug 26, 2022 2021 Tax $40.34

Aug 26, 2022 2019 Int $8.07

Aug 26, 2022 2019 Int $3.23

Aug 26, 2022 2019 Tax $40.34

R0056329 MARTINEZ RUDY R AND 0171926208004 Aug 2, 2022 2021 Tax $30.86

R0056749 SUTTON SHAD DEVON AKA 0171926302008 Aug 31, 2022 2021 Tax $270.02

R0056867 BONILLA SALVADOR RAMIREZ AND 0171926308006 Aug 25, 2022 2021 Tax $38.17

R0057125 MILLER WILLIAM C AND 0171926319007 Aug 24, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00

R0058061 GRIEGO LARRY 0171926418020 Aug 25, 2022 2021 Tax $40.70

R0058104 SHIELDS REMA 0171926418063 Aug 19, 2022 2021 Tax $20.35

R0067198 CHAVEZ LINDA L 0171933101001 Aug 4, 2022 2021 Tax $72.60

R0067343 TAYLOR PATRICIA A 0171933109013 Aug 22, 2022 2021 Tax $41.38

R0067834 PERIDOT REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS
LLC

0171933208004 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $71.23

R0067942 FALBO MICHAEL A AND 0171933211024 Aug 2, 2022 2021 Tax $30.99

R0068162 PENALOZA ESMERALDA AND 0171933217016 Aug 20, 2022 2021 Tax $63.33

R0068614 MANZANARES DIANE M 0171933311019 Aug 29, 2022 2021 Tax $30.68

R0068804 METRO DENVER RENTAL MANAGEMENT
LLC

0171933323001 Aug 31, 2022 2021 Tax $223.14

R0068923 CAHILL KATHARINE E LIVING TRUST
THE

0171933407001 Aug 22, 2022 2021 Tax $48.83

R0068932 LOERA CESAR H 0171933407010 Aug 19, 2022 2020 Tax $68.10

R0069862 VALDEZ MARK A SR AND 0171934218005 Aug 26, 2022 2021 Tax $75.67

R0070030 RAMIREZ RITA A 0171934229001 Aug 10, 2022 2021 Tax $25.59

R0070633 GREEN WASH HOLDINGS LLC 0171934405003 Aug 19, 2022 2021 Tax $172.84

R0070940 SULLIVAN JOHN J 0171935224016 Aug 25, 2022 2021 Tax $31.25

R0073514 REVELATION THORNTON LLC 0172107100002 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00

R0076957 SOLIS RAUL 0172120009001 Aug 16, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00

Special Assessment Report  Aug 1, 2022 - Aug 31, 2022

DeDe @ Sep 7, 2022 2:56:11 PM Page 11 of 19

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0001107
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0006551
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0049521
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0055380
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056329
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056749
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056867
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057125
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0058061
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0058104
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067198
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067343
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067834
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067942
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068162
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068614
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068804
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068923
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068932
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069862
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070030
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070633
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070940
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0073514
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0076957


Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0077343 REED TAMMY LYNN 0172128303005 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $40.23

R0077355 GONZALEZ JULIO CESAR AND 0172129102001 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $62.38

R0077519 SANCHEZ ERMILO 0172129307005 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $35.91

R0077531 FOX PAUL ERIC 0172129308011 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $61.35

R0077555 IRWIN TERRY H 0172129309019 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $23.18

R0078072 RAMIREZ FELICIA 0172132103033 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $73.20

R0078797 CERVANTES GLORIA 0172132208002 Aug 21, 2022 2021 Tax $24.24

R0078803 DAVENPORT DAVID E 0172132208008 Aug 3, 2022 2021 Tax $37.49

R0079156 DOMINGUEZ JOSE AND 0172132300042 Aug 23, 2022 2021 Tax $82.19

R0079302 GRF CORPORATION 0172132305008 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00

R0079526 GALVAN OSCAR AND 0172132403022 Aug 24, 2022 2021 Tax $61.80

R0080380 RODRIGUEZ HUGO 0172306000006 Aug 30, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00

R0083320 BARNAWAY JOHN B 0181700000091 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00

R0083322 BARNAWAY JOHN B 0181700000096 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00

R0083445 BARNAWAY JOHN B 0181700002001 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00

R0098018 AVERY HOLDINGS LLC 0182502105008 Aug 24, 2022 2021 Tax $599.79

R0098194 GLEITZ DEBRA UND 50% INT AND 0182502403019 Aug 19, 2022 2021 Tax $46.72

R0098707 MC FARLAND ROBERTA K 0182504103001 Aug 29, 2022 2020 Tax $93.02

R0098776 CATALANO GUY G JR 0182504106005 Aug 22, 2022 2021 Tax $55.47

R0098959 ELEVATED LIFESTYLES INC 0182504120014 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $30.15

R0099546 SANCHEZ MARCIA E 0182504220019 Aug 12, 2022 2021 Tax $39.78

R0100442 G AND E LLC 0182505318022 Aug 26, 2022 2021 Tax $61.65

R0103255 HOLDCROFT EDWARD 0182508400002 Aug 25, 2022 2021 Tax $36.27

R0103256 HOLDCROFT EDWARD 0182508400003 Aug 25, 2022 2021 Tax $20.04

R0103682 CURB AND GUTTER INC 0182511300016 Aug 31, 2022 2021 Tax $21.51

R0104208 ELIZONDO LIDIA A 0182516203011 Aug 13, 2022 2021 Tax $25.14

Aug 13, 2022 2021 Tax $25.14

R0104304 MARCHESE ANTHONY AND 0182516207014 Aug 3, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00

R0104493 DIETTE JEFFREY A 0182516222005 Aug 25, 2022 2019 Int $8.00

Aug 25, 2022 2019 Tax $40.01

Aug 25, 2022 2021 Tax $36.36

Aug 25, 2022 2019 Int $3.20
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0104507 DAVEY LYRIS 0182516223006 Aug 23, 2022 2021 Tax $67.28

R0104685 MADRID MARIA 0182517104021 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00

R0104792 STAMM ROBERTA L 0182517113008 Aug 31, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00

R0104793 STAMM ELIZABETH R REVOCABLE
TRUST

0182517113009 Aug 31, 2022 2021 Tax $70.21

R0104834 PLUE ERNEST E AND 0182517117010 Aug 12, 2022 2021 Tax $44.86

R0105354 CARTER SHAUN 0182518116001 Aug 9, 2022 2021 Tax $51.85

R0108261 GALLOWAY MICHAEL J 0171925302058 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $37.72

R0119146 AVILA OMAR 0171934122023 Aug 2, 2022 2021 Tax $69.14

R0119706 STRANGE P ALAN 0157132330089 Aug 5, 2022 2021 Tax $18.87

R0122404 MOUNTAIN STATES TELEPHONE 0182517118001 Aug 25, 2022 2019 Tax $64.30

Aug 25, 2022 2019 Int $5.14

Aug 25, 2022 2019 Int $3.21

R0122414 MOUNTAIN STATES TELEPHONE 0182510203001 Aug 25, 2022 2019 Int $5.14

Aug 25, 2022 2019 Int $3.21

Aug 25, 2022 2019 Tax $64.30

R0127271 BONILLA JAVIER BANUELOS 0172713100004 Aug 12, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00

R0130059 GEARY JOHN C AND 0156717200001 Aug 8, 2022 2021 Tax $65.50

R0137586 7273 E 96TH AVE LL 0172117402001 Aug 12, 2022 2021 Tax $746.00

R0141646 LINEBARGER-TAYLOR JULIE A 0171925303075 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $75.03

R0141930 GARCIA GUADARRAMA ERICK 0172132122045 Aug 5, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00

R0143550 WILHELM JACKIE M AND 0172103201005 Aug 25, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00

R0151181 POPEJOY MICHAEL L AND 0171925101046 Aug 11, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00

R0163999 LANDERS CHRIS 0156701306005 Aug 11, 2022 2021 Tax $63.63

R0164707 CRESTWOOD ESTATES HOMEOWNERS 0156519402014 Aug 26, 2022 2019 Tax $22.04

Aug 26, 2022 2019 Int $4.41

Aug 26, 2022 2021 Tax $20.04

Aug 26, 2022 2019 Int $1.76

R0168879 WHITT ERIC AND 0157102405003 Aug 31, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00

R0180850 CASILLAS JESUS AND 0181936415018 Aug 16, 2022 2021 Tax $83.00

R0181485 SNOWDEN BLAKE 0182504303057 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $32.38

R0200476 R CHAVEZ CUSTOM HOMES INC 0156531200005 Aug 19, 2022 2021 Tax $50.74
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Voided Collections for assessment i215 ADAMS COUNTY SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - STORMWATER

R0000898 HALL WALTER M AND 0156700000175 Apr 12, 2022 2021 Tax ($65.50)

R0048375 OLSSON CHRISTOPHER 0171919409014 May 3, 2022 2021 Tax ($33.12)

R0067198 CHAVEZ LINDA L 0171933101001 Apr 21, 2022 2021 Tax ($36.30)

R0069611 HALBERT JAMES LEON AND 0171934203029 May 5, 2022 2021 Tax ($32.25)

Grand Total $6,004.57
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I219

R0165205 RUIZ PATRICIO AND 0172906100002 Aug 24, 2022 2019 Int $117.00

Aug 24, 2022 2019 Tax $11,700.00

Aug 24, 2022 2019 Int $819.00

Aug 24, 2022 2019 Int $2,340.00

Grand Total $14,976.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i223 - PLATTE RIVER RANCH SOUTH METRO DIST 1 SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

R0122109 HEPP ANTHONY J 0157113212017 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Int $33.00

Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $1,100.00

Grand Total $1,133.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i225 TREASURER'S FEE SWU

R0001107 RENNICK ALAN L AND 0156707103006 Aug 2, 2022 2021 Tax $2.00

R0006551 TRUJILLO PAUL A AND 0156909003005 Aug 31, 2022 2021 Tax $2.00

R0049521 FRANCAVILLA ANTHONY 0171920302024 Aug 31, 2022 2021 Tax $4.20

R0055380 DEVONSHIRE SQUARE HOMEOWNERS
ASSOCIATION

0171925215032 Aug 26, 2022 2019 Tax $4.03

Aug 26, 2022 2021 Tax $4.03

R0056329 MARTINEZ RUDY R AND 0171926208004 Aug 2, 2022 2021 Tax $3.08

R0056749 SUTTON SHAD DEVON AKA 0171926302008 Aug 31, 2022 2021 Tax $27.00

R0056867 BONILLA SALVADOR RAMIREZ AND 0171926308006 Aug 25, 2022 2021 Tax $3.82

R0057125 MILLER WILLIAM C AND 0171926319007 Aug 24, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30

R0058061 GRIEGO LARRY 0171926418020 Aug 25, 2022 2021 Tax $4.07

R0058104 SHIELDS REMA 0171926418063 Aug 19, 2022 2021 Tax $2.03

R0067198 CHAVEZ LINDA L 0171933101001 Aug 4, 2022 2021 Tax $7.26

R0067343 TAYLOR PATRICIA A 0171933109013 Aug 22, 2022 2021 Tax $4.14

R0067834 PERIDOT REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS
LLC

0171933208004 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $7.12

R0067942 FALBO MICHAEL A AND 0171933211024 Aug 2, 2022 2021 Tax $3.10

R0068162 PENALOZA ESMERALDA AND 0171933217016 Aug 20, 2022 2021 Tax $6.33

R0068614 MANZANARES DIANE M 0171933311019 Aug 29, 2022 2021 Tax $3.07

R0068804 METRO DENVER RENTAL MANAGEMENT
LLC

0171933323001 Aug 31, 2022 2021 Tax $22.31

R0068923 CAHILL KATHARINE E LIVING TRUST
THE

0171933407001 Aug 22, 2022 2021 Tax $4.88

R0068932 LOERA CESAR H 0171933407010 Aug 19, 2022 2020 Tax $6.81

R0069862 VALDEZ MARK A SR AND 0171934218005 Aug 26, 2022 2021 Tax $7.57

R0070030 RAMIREZ RITA A 0171934229001 Aug 10, 2022 2021 Tax $2.56

R0070633 GREEN WASH HOLDINGS LLC 0171934405003 Aug 19, 2022 2021 Tax $17.28

R0070940 SULLIVAN JOHN J 0171935224016 Aug 25, 2022 2021 Tax $3.12

R0073514 REVELATION THORNTON LLC 0172107100002 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30

R0076957 SOLIS RAUL 0172120009001 Aug 16, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30

R0077343 REED TAMMY LYNN 0172128303005 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $4.02

R0077355 GONZALEZ JULIO CESAR AND 0172129102001 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $6.24

Special Assessment Report  Aug 1, 2022 - Aug 31, 2022

DeDe @ Sep 7, 2022 2:56:11 PM Page 17 of 19

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0001107
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0006551
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0049521
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0055380
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056329
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056749
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056867
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057125
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0058061
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0058104
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067198
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067343
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067834
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067942
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068162
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068614
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068804
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068923
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068932
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069862
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070030
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070633
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070940
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0073514
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0076957
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077343
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077355


Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0077519 SANCHEZ ERMILO 0172129307005 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $3.59

R0077531 FOX PAUL ERIC 0172129308011 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $6.14

R0077555 IRWIN TERRY H 0172129309019 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $2.32

R0078072 RAMIREZ FELICIA 0172132103033 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $7.32

R0078797 CERVANTES GLORIA 0172132208002 Aug 21, 2022 2021 Tax $2.42

R0078803 DAVENPORT DAVID E 0172132208008 Aug 3, 2022 2021 Tax $3.75

R0079156 DOMINGUEZ JOSE AND 0172132300042 Aug 23, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30

R0079302 GRF CORPORATION 0172132305008 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30

R0079526 GALVAN OSCAR AND 0172132403022 Aug 24, 2022 2021 Tax $6.18

R0080380 RODRIGUEZ HUGO 0172306000006 Aug 30, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30

R0083320 BARNAWAY JOHN B 0181700000091 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30

R0083322 BARNAWAY JOHN B 0181700000096 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30

R0083445 BARNAWAY JOHN B 0181700002001 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30

R0098018 AVERY HOLDINGS LLC 0182502105008 Aug 24, 2022 2021 Tax $61.99

R0098194 GLEITZ DEBRA UND 50% INT AND 0182502403019 Aug 19, 2022 2021 Tax $4.67

R0098707 MC FARLAND ROBERTA K 0182504103001 Aug 29, 2022 2020 Tax $9.30

R0098776 CATALANO GUY G JR 0182504106005 Aug 22, 2022 2021 Tax $5.55

R0098959 ELEVATED LIFESTYLES INC 0182504120014 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $3.02

R0099546 SANCHEZ MARCIA E 0182504220019 Aug 12, 2022 2021 Tax $3.98

R0100442 G AND E LLC 0182505318022 Aug 26, 2022 2021 Tax $6.17

R0103255 HOLDCROFT EDWARD 0182508400002 Aug 25, 2022 2021 Tax $3.63

R0103256 HOLDCROFT EDWARD 0182508400003 Aug 25, 2022 2021 Tax $2.00

R0103682 CURB AND GUTTER INC 0182511300016 Aug 31, 2022 2021 Tax $2.15

R0104208 ELIZONDO LIDIA A 0182516203011 Aug 13, 2022 2021 Tax $2.52

Aug 13, 2022 2021 Tax $2.51

R0104304 MARCHESE ANTHONY AND 0182516207014 Aug 3, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30

R0104493 DIETTE JEFFREY A 0182516222005 Aug 25, 2022 2019 Tax $4.00

Aug 25, 2022 2021 Tax $3.64

R0104507 DAVEY LYRIS 0182516223006 Aug 23, 2022 2021 Tax $6.73

R0104685 MADRID MARIA 0182517104021 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30

R0104792 STAMM ROBERTA L 0182517113008 Aug 31, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0104793 STAMM ELIZABETH R REVOCABLE
TRUST

0182517113009 Aug 31, 2022 2021 Tax $7.02

R0104834 PLUE ERNEST E AND 0182517117010 Aug 12, 2022 2021 Tax $4.49

R0105354 CARTER SHAUN 0182518116001 Aug 9, 2022 2021 Tax $5.19

R0108261 GALLOWAY MICHAEL J 0171925302058 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $3.77

R0119146 AVILA OMAR 0171934122023 Aug 2, 2022 2021 Tax $6.91

R0119706 STRANGE P ALAN 0157132330089 Aug 5, 2022 2021 Tax $1.89

R0122404 MOUNTAIN STATES TELEPHONE 0182517118001 Aug 25, 2022 2019 Tax $88.60

R0122414 MOUNTAIN STATES TELEPHONE 0182510203001 Aug 25, 2022 2019 Tax $88.60

R0127271 BONILLA JAVIER BANUELOS 0172713100004 Aug 12, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30

R0130059 GEARY JOHN C AND 0156717200001 Aug 8, 2022 2021 Tax $6.55

R0137586 7273 E 96TH AVE LL 0172117402001 Aug 12, 2022 2021 Tax $74.60

R0141646 LINEBARGER-TAYLOR JULIE A 0171925303075 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $7.50

R0141930 GARCIA GUADARRAMA ERICK 0172132122045 Aug 5, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30

R0143550 WILHELM JACKIE M AND 0172103201005 Aug 25, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30

R0151181 POPEJOY MICHAEL L AND 0171925101046 Aug 11, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30

R0163999 LANDERS CHRIS 0156701306005 Aug 11, 2022 2021 Tax $6.36

R0164707 CRESTWOOD ESTATES HOMEOWNERS 0156519402014 Aug 26, 2022 2021 Tax $2.00

Aug 26, 2022 2019 Tax $2.20

R0168879 WHITT ERIC AND 0157102405003 Aug 31, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30

R0180850 CASILLAS JESUS AND 0181936415018 Aug 16, 2022 2021 Tax $8.30

R0181485 SNOWDEN BLAKE 0182504303057 Aug 17, 2022 2021 Tax $3.24

R0200476 R CHAVEZ CUSTOM HOMES INC 0156531200005 Aug 19, 2022 2021 Tax $5.07

Voided Collections for assessment i225 TREASURER'S FEE SWU

R0000898 HALL WALTER M AND 0156700000175 Apr 12, 2022 2021 Tax ($6.55)

R0048375 OLSSON CHRISTOPHER 0171919409014 May 3, 2022 2021 Tax ($3.31)

R0067198 CHAVEZ LINDA L 0171933101001 Apr 21, 2022 2021 Tax ($3.63)

R0069611 HALBERT JAMES LEON AND 0171934203029 May 5, 2022 2021 Tax ($3.22)

Grand Total $762.33
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